Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Smith - (862610) - Felixstowe SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.77
1:13.99
1:14.64

1:15.14

:115.50

:115.56

:115.62

:115.80

:115.98

116.14

116.28

:116.66

:116.69

:116.86

:118.21

:119.05
1:19.33
1:19.91
1:20.39
1:21.42
1:21.53
1:22.06
1:22.34
1:22.51
1:24.75

1:28.06
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Round
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Date

04/02/17
07/03/15
26/09/15
12/04/15
16/10/16
19/04/15
10/09/17
13/02/16
18/03/17
07/01/18
22/11/15
11/01/15
20/03/16
04/02/17
09/07/17
17112117
18/01/15
22/11/14
07/10/117
02/11/14
19/11/17
03/04/16
08/03/14
25/09/16
13/07/14
10/03/13

404144

Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Club Championships 2015

Sudbury Spring Two Day Open Meet

Deben Open Meet 2016

Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Felixstowe Waves September Season Opener 2017
Suffolk County Championships 2016

Teamipswich March Open 2017

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Teamipswich November Open 2015

Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trials
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017

Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Teamipswich Club Championships

Deben Open Meet

Teamipswich Open Meet

Teamipswich November Open 2017

Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open

Suffolk County Championships
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Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Deben
Newmarket
Felixstowe
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich

Ipswich
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Club Swam Under

Felixstowe
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
Felixstowe
teamipswich
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
teamipswich
teamipswich
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
teamipswich
teamipswich
Felixstowe
teamipswich
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
teamipswich
Felixstowe
teamipswich

teamipswich
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1:30.18
1:30.85
1:34.74
1:36.19

1:38.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.14
1:19.05
1:21.53
1:20.39
1:15.62
1:18.21
1:15.98

113.77

:116.86

:115.50
1:22.51

1:22.06

:116.69

:115.80

116.28

114.64

:115.56

:115.14

:113.99

:119.33

:16.66
1:19.91
1:21.42
1:24.75
1:30.85
1:22.34
1:28.06
1:30.18
1:34.74
1:28.06
1:38.56

1:36.19
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e
23/11113
13/04/14
11/05/13
28/10/12
1711112

Date

07/01/18
17112117
1911117
07/10/17
10/09/17
09/07/17
18/03/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
16/10/16
25/09/16
03/04/16
20/03/16
13/02/16
22/11/15
26/09/15
19/04/15
12/04/15
07/03/15
18/01/15
11/01/15
2211114
02/11/14
13/07/14
13/04/14
08/03/14
19/01/14
23/11113
11/05/13
10/03/13
1711112
28/10/12
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Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich Last Chance April Open
West Suffolk SC Open Meet
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Teamipswich Club Championships

Meet

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial

Stowmarket No Frills Open meet
Teamipswich November Open 2017

Deben Open Meet

Felixstowe Waves September Season Opener 2017

TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017
Teamipswich March Open 2017

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

Deben Open Meet 2016

Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet

Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Suffolk County Championships 2016
Teamipswich November Open 2015
Teamipswich Club Championships 2015
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Sudbury Spring Two Day Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trials
Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich Open Meet

Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Teamipswich Last Chance April Open
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Teamipswich Club Championships

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Club Championships

Teamipswich 14th Open Meet
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Ipswich
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich

Venue

Sudbury
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Felixstowe
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Deben
Sudbury
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich
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teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

Club Swam Under

Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
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Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
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teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich
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